Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2022/5108

DA-2022/5214

DA-2022/5222

DA-2022/5244

SEC40-2022/5248

DA-2022/5263

DA-2022/5267

DA-2022/5270

SUAM-2022/5271

DA-2022/5286

DA-2022/5288

11

City of Perth

Amendments to the approved Link@Langley (former Hyatt Centre)
redevelopment (DAP-2017/5111 and DA2019/5483)

Internal and external refurbishment works to an existing office building

Change of Use to Beauty Salon including associated signage
New projecting sign, digital signs and window signs.

Section 40 Certificate for Restaurant Use

Installation of aluminum plantation shutters to balcony

Retrospective approval for installed fencing and gates

Temporary change of use to an event space 'Entertainment’ for the 'lcre
Cream Factory' and associated boundary fencing and signage

Proposed amalgamation of Lot 700 and Lot 100 Newcastle Street, Perth

Change of use from ‘Special Residential’ to ‘Residential’

Change of use from short term residential ('Special Residential') to long term
residential ('Residential') use

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\rnatalotto

Applications Approved 19/10/2022 - 25/10/2022

"LINK @ LANGLEY"
99 Adelaide Terrace
EAST PERTH WA 6004

186 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 14/335 Newcastle Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003

Unit 38/474 Murray Street
PERTH WA 6000

"SHAFTO LANE"
872-884 Hay Street
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 34/33 Bronte Street
EAST PERTH WA 6004

Unit 1-9/147 Fairway
CRAWLEY WA 6009

92-98 Roe Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003

27 Newcastle Street
PERTH WA 6000

Unit 50/193 Hay Street
EAST PERTH WA 6004

Unit 52/193 Hay Street
EAST PERTH WA 6004

Page1lof1

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved - Section 40

Approved

Approved

Approved

Recommended Approval to WAPC

Approved

Approved

Last run on 9/11/2022 8:32:43 AM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer

19/10/2022

19/10/2022

25/10/2022

20/10/2022

25/10/2022

21/10/2022

25/10/2022

25/10/2022

24/10/2022

25/10/2022

25/10/2022



