

Applications Approved 19/10/2022 - 25/10/2022

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DA-2022/5108	Amendments to the approved Link@Langley (former Hyatt Centre) redevelopment (DAP-2017/5111 and DA2019/5483)	"LINK @ LANGLEY" 99 Adelaide Terrace EAST PERTH WA 6004	Approved	19/10/2022
DA-2022/5214	Internal and external refurbishment works to an existing office building	186 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	Approved	19/10/2022
DA-2022/5222	Change of Use to Beauty Salon including associated signage	Unit 14/335 Newcastle Street NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003	Approved	25/10/2022
DA-2022/5244	New projecting sign, digital signs and window signs.	Unit 38/474 Murray Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved	20/10/2022
SEC40-2022/5248	Section 40 Certificate for Restaurant Use	"SHAFTO LANE" 872-884 Hay Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved - Section 40	25/10/2022
DA-2022/5263	Installation of aluminum plantation shutters to balcony	Unit 34/33 Bronte Street EAST PERTH WA 6004	Approved	21/10/2022
DA-2022/5267	Retrospective approval for installed fencing and gates	Unit 1-9/147 Fairway CRAWLEY WA 6009	Approved	25/10/2022
DA-2022/5270	Temporary change of use to an event space 'Entertainment' for the 'Icre Cream Factory' and associated boundary fencing and signage	92-98 Roe Street NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003	Approved	25/10/2022
SUAM-2022/5271	Proposed amalgamation of Lot 700 and Lot 100 Newcastle Street, Perth	27 Newcastle Street PERTH WA 6000	Recommended Approval to WAPC	24/10/2022
DA-2022/5286	Change of use from 'Special Residential' to 'Residential'	Unit 50/193 Hay Street EAST PERTH WA 6004	Approved	25/10/2022
DA-2022/5288	Change of use from short term residential ('Special Residential') to long term residential ('Residential') use	Unit 52/193 Hay Street EAST PERTH WA 6004	Approved	25/10/2022
1	1			